John PRASAD
Director
ApprovalMark International Pty Ltd
18/33 Holbeche Road, Arndell Park 2148, Australia
ApprovalMark International hereby grants:
Cromford Pipe Holdings Pty Ltd
1 Douglas Road

Page 1 of 7
Cromford Pipe Holdings Pty Ltd
1 Douglas Road
Moss Vale 2577
Australia
WaterMark Certificate of Conformity – WMCS 2016
Evaluated to:
AS/NZS 4401:2006 - Plastics piping systems for soil and waste - discharge (low
and high temperature) inside buildings - Polyethylene (PE) & AS/NZS 5065:2005 -
Polyethylene and polypropylene pipes and fittings for drainage and sewerage
applications
Model Id Model
Name Brand Name Product Description Endorsement
Date
PD05006005.0CO COESTILEN Coes DN50 x 3.0 - 50mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD05606005.0CO COESTILEN Coes DN 56 x 3.0 - 56mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD06306005.0CO COESTILEN Coes DN63 x 3.0 - 63mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD07506005.0CO COESTILEN Coes DN75 x 3.0 - 75mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD09006005.0CO COESTILEN Coes DN90 x 3.5 - 90mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD05005005.0CO COESTILEN Coes DN50 x 3.0 - 50mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD05605005.0CO COESTILEN Coes DN56 x 3.0 - 56mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD06305005.0CO COESTILEN Coes DN63 x 3.0 - 63mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD07505005.0CO COESTILEN Coes DN75 x 3.0 - 75mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD09005005.0CO COESTILEN Coes DN90 x 3.0 - 90mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD11005005.0CO COESTILEN Coes DN110 x 4.3 - SDR 26 SN4 COES HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD12506005.0CO COESTILEN Coes DN125 x 4.9 - SDR 26 SN4 COES HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD16006005.0CO COESTILEN Coes DN160 x 6.2 - SDR 26 SN4 COES HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD20005005.0CO COESTILEN Coes DN200 x 6.2 - SDR 33 SN2 COES HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD25005005.0CO COESTILEN Coes DN250 x 7.7 - SDR 33 SN2 COES HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD31505005.0CO COESTILEN Coes DN315 x 9.7 - SDR 33 SN2 COES HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD05006005.8SY SYFON SYFON DN50 x 3.0 - 50mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.8m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD05606005.8SY SYFON SYFON DN 56 x 3.0 - 56mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.8m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD06306005.8SY SYFON SYFON DN63 x 3.0 - 63mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.8m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
Page 2 of 7
Model Id Model
Name Brand Name Product Description Endorsement
Date
PD07506005.8SY SYFON SYFON DN 75 x 3.0 - 5mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.8m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD09006005.8SY SYFON SYFON DN90 x 3.5 - 90mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.8m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD05005005.8SY SYFON SYFON DN50 x 3.0 - 50mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.8m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD05605005.8SY SYFON SYFON DN56 x 3.0 - 56mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.8m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD06305005.8SY SYFON SYFON DN63 x 3.0 - 63mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.8m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD07505005.8SY SYFON SYFON DN75 x 3.0 - 75mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.8m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD09005005.8SY SYFON SYFON DN90 x 3.0 - 90mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.8m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD11005005.8SY SYFON SYFON DN110 x 3.4 - SDR 33 SN2 SYFON SYSTEMS HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD12505005.8SY SYFON SYFON DN125 x 3.9 - SDR 33 SN2 SYFON SYSTEMS HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD16005005.8SY SYFON SYFON DN160 x 4.9 - SDR 33 SN2 SYFON SYSTEMS HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD20005005.8SY SYFON SYFON DN200 x 6.2 - SDR 33 SN2 SYFON SYSTEMS HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD25005005.8SY SYFON SYFON DN250 x 7.7 - SDR 33 SN2 SYFON SYSTEMS HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD31505005.8SY SYFON SYFON DN315 x 9.7 - SDR 33 SN2 SYFON SYSTEMS HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD11006005.8SY SYFON SYFON DN110 x 4.3 - SDR 26 SN4 SYFON SYSTEMS HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD12506005.8SY SYFON SYFON DN125 x 4.8 - SDR 26 SN4 SYFON SYSTEMS HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD16006005.8SY SYFON SYFON DN160 x 6.2 - SDR 26 SN4 SYFON SYSTEMS HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD20006005.8SY SYFON SYFON DN200 x 7.7 - SDR 26 SN4 SYFON SYSTEMS HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD25006005.8SY SYFON SYFON DN250 x 9.6 - SDR 26 SN4 SYFON SYSTEMS HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD31506005.8SY SYFON SYFON DN315 x 12.1 - SDR 26 SN4   SYFON SYSTEMS HDPE
Pipe 28th May 2019
PD05006005.0AK AKATHERM AKATHERM DN50 x 3.0 - 50mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD05606005.0AK AKATHERM AKATHERM DN56 x 3.0 - 56mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD06306005.0AK AKATHERM AKATHERM DN63 x 3.0 - 63mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD07506005.0AK AKATHERM AKATHERM DN75 x 3.0 - 75mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD09006005.0AK AKATHERM AKATHERM DN90 x 3.5 - 90mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD05005005.0AK AKATHERM AKATHERM DN50 x 3.0 - 50mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD05605005.0AK AKATHERM AKATHERM DN56 x 3.0 - 56mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD06305005.0AK AKATHERM AKATHERM DN63 x 3.0 - 63mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD07505005.0AK AKATHERM AKATHERM DN75 x 3.0 - 75mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD09005005.0AK AKATHERM AKATHERM DN90 x 3.0 - 90mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
Page 3 of 7
Model Id Model
Name Brand Name Product Description Endorsement

Model Id Model
Name Brand Name Product Description Endorsement
Date
PD20006005.8MP Mueller
Pipelines
Mueller
Pipelines DN200 x 7.7 - SDR 26 SN4 HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD25006005.8MP Mueller
Pipelines
Mueller
Pipelines DN250 x 9.6 - SDR 26 SN4 HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD31506005.8MP Mueller
Pipelines
Mueller
Pipelines DN315 x 12.1 - SDR 26 SN4 HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD05006005.0WA Wavin Wavin DN50 x 3.0 - 50mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD05606005.0WA Wavin Wavin DN56 x 3.0 - 56mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD06306005.0WA Wavin Wavin DN63 x 3.0 - 63mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD07506005.0WA Wavin Wavin DN75 x 3.0 - 75mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD09006005.0WA Wavin Wavin DN90 x 3.5 - 90mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD05005005.0WA Wavin Wavin DN50 x 3.0 - 50mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD05605005.0WA Wavin Wavin DN56 x 3.0 - 56mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD06305005.0WA Wavin Wavin DN63 x 3.0 - 63mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD07505005.0WA Wavin Wavin DN75 x 3.0 - 75mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD09005005.0WA Wavin Wavin DN90 x 3.0 - 90mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD11006005.0WA Wavin Wavin DN110 x 4.3 - 110 SDR 26 SN4 WAVIN HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD12506005.0WA Wavin Wavin DN 125 x 4.9 - 125 SDR 26 SN4 WAVIN HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD16006005.0WA Wavin Wavin DN160 x 6.2 - 160 SDR 26 SN4 WAVIN HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD20005005.0WA Wavin Wavin DN200 x 6.2 - 200 SDR 33 SN2 WAVIN HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD25005005.0WA Wavin Wavin DN250 x 7.8 - 250 SDR 33 SN2 WAVIN HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD31505005.0WA Wavin Wavin DN315 x 9.8 - 315 SDR 33 SN2 WAVIN HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD05006005.0BH BUTT-HEAD BUTT-HEAD DN50 x 3.0 - 50mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD05606005.0BH BUTT-HEAD BUTT-HEAD DN56 x 3.0 - 56mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD06306005.0BH BUTT-HEAD BUTT-HEAD DN63 x 3.0 - 63mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD07506005.0BH BUTT-HEAD BUTT-HEAD DN75 x 3.0 - 75mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD09006005.0BH BUTT-HEAD BUTT-HEAD DN90 x 3.5 - 90mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD05005005.0BH BUTT-HEAD BUTT-HEAD DN50 x 3.0 - 50mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD05605005.0BH BUTT-HEAD BUTT-HEAD DN56 x 3.0 - 56mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD06305005.0BH BUTT-HEAD BUTT-HEAD DN63 x 3.0 - 63mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
Page 5 of 7
Model Id Model
Name Brand Name Product Description Endorsement
Date
PD07505005.0BH BUTT-HEAD BUTT-HEAD DN75 x 3.0 - 75mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD09005005.0BH BUTT-HEAD BUTT-HEAD DN90 x 3.0 - 90mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD11006005.0BH BUTT-HEAD BUTT-HEAD DN110 x 4.3 - 110 SDR 26 SN4 HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD12506005.0BH BUTT-HEAD BUTT-HEAD DN125 x 4.9 - 125 SDR 26 SN4 HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD16006005.0BH BUTT-HEAD BUTT-HEAD DN160 x 6.2 - 160 SDR 26 SN4 HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD20006005.0BH BUTT-HEAD BUTT-HEAD DN200 x 7.7 - 200 SDR 26 SN4 HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD25006005.0BH BUTT-HEAD BUTT-HEAD DN250 x 9.6 - 250 SDR 26 SN4 HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD31506005.0BH BUTT-HEAD BUTT-HEAD DN315 x 12.1 - 315 SDR 26 SN4 HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD20005005.0BH BUTT-HEAD BUTT-HEAD DN200 x 6.2 - 200 SDR 33 SN2 HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD25005005.0BH BUTT-HEAD BUTT-HEAD DN250 x 7.7 - 250 SDR 33 SN2 HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD31505005.0BH BUTT-HEAD BUTT-HEAD DN315 x 9.7 - 315 SDR 33 SN2 HDPE Pipe 28th May 2019
PD05006005.0VA Valsir Valsir Dn50 X 3.0 - 50mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD05606005.0VA Valsir Valsir DN56 x 3.0 - 56mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD06306005.0VA Valsir Valsir DN63 x 3.0 - 63mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD07506005.0VA Valsir Valsir DN75 x 3.0 - 75mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD09006005.0VA Valsir Valsir DN90 x 3.5 - 90mm HDPE Pipe S12.5 x 5.0m (butt
fusion joints) 28th May 2019
PD05005005.0VA Valsir Valsir DN50 x 3.0 - 50mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD05605005.0VA Valsir Valsir DN56 x 3.0 - 56mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD06305005.0VA Valsir Valsir DN63 x 3.0 - 63mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD07505005.0VA Valsir Valsir DN75 x 3.0 - 75mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD09005005.0VA Valsir Valsir DN90 x 3.0 - 90mm HDPE Pipe S16 x 5.0m (butt fusion
joints) 28th May 2019
PD11006005.0VA Valsir Valsir DN110 x 4.3 - 110mm HDPE Pipe SDR 26 SN4 x 5.0m 28th May 2019
PD12506005.0VA Valsir Valsir DN125 x 4.9 - 125mm HDPE Pipe SDR 26 SN4 x 5.0m 28th May 2019
PD16006005.0VA Valsir Valsir DN160 x 6.2 - 160mm HDPE Pipe SDR 26 SN4 x 5.0m 28th May 2019